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SCRATCH SECTION 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
GROSS  
SCORE 

SCOTTISH GOLF 
PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 

1ST  LUKE JENNINGS (LEVEN GS) 68 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND ROSS NAISMITH (BRORA) 69 BIH £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD DAVID MacCORMACK (TAIN) 69 BIH £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  CHRIS GAITTENS (F & R) 69 £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH FRASER CAMPBELL (RATHO PARK) 71 BIH £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH LEWIS REID (F & R) 71 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH STEVEN SWAN (LADYBANK) 73 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION ONE [COURSE HANDICAP + TO 9] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
SCOTTISH GOLF 

PRIZE VOUCHER VALUE 
1ST  CRAIG CARMICHAEL (F & R) (6) 66 BIH £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND JOHN JACK (F & R) (8) 66 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD JOHN BALLANTYNE (F & R) (4) 68 £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH  RICHIE FORAN (F & R) (8) 69 £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH ANDREW McDONALD (F & R) (8) 71 BIH £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH KEITH LOGAN (F & R) (0) 71 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH OLIVER INNES (NAIRN DUNBAR) (6) 71 £50.00 SG Voucher 
 

HANDICAP SECTION TWO [COURSE HANDICAP 10-24] 
 

PLACING 
NAME OF PLAYER &  

GOLF CLUB 
NETT  

SCORE 
PRIZE 

(PER COMPETITOR) 
1ST  ROSS WILSON (ELGIN) (13) 64 £170.00 SG Voucher 

2ND ROSS McSHANE (NAIRN) (11) 68 £130.00 SG Voucher 

3RD  GARETH ALLENBY (GLENROTHES) (15) 69 £110.00 SG Voucher 

4TH ANDY WHITE (F & R) (12) 71 £85.00 SG Voucher 

5TH CHRIS SKELTON (F & R) (12) 72 £70.00 SG Voucher 

6TH STEVEN CHRISTIE (FALKIRK TRYST) (10) 73 BIH £60.00 SG Voucher 

7TH JOHN CLARK (INVERNESS) (12) 73 BIH £50.00 SG Voucher 

 
CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 5TH 

OLIVER INNES 
(NAIRN DUNBAR) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 9TH 

MIKE MacDONALD  
(F & R) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

CLOSEST TO THE 
PIN AT THE 18TH 

RICHARD GORDON 
(F & R) 

£25.00  
SG Voucher 

 


